Class 1 A Ponies

1st 15 Mary
2nd 10 Backley Oliver
3rd 8 Matty

Class 1 BHorses

1st 14 Skehanaugh

2nd 9 Monets Masterpiece
3rd 2 Google

4th 13 lllusion

5th 1 George

6th 16 Snuffleupagus

Class 2 A Ponies

1st 24 Rodney
2nd 28 TicTac
3rd 21 Pepsi
4th 23 DD

5th 8 Matty
6th 31 Foxy

Class 2 BHorses

1st 18 Larcens Leap

2nd 35 Mick is Back

3rd 25 Top Notch Toby

4th 17 Delboy

5th 9 Monets Masterpiece
6th 33 Private Ryan 11

Class 3 Pairs

1st 43 TicTac

28 lggy
2nd 36 Jaguar

37 Mick is Back
3rd 38 lIrish Mist

9 Monets Masterpiece

4th 45 Ace High

44 Kate Moss
5th 15 Mary

14 Skehanaugh
6th 41 Harley Bear

42 Casper

Katy Wrennall
Alice Gardener
Emily Bow en

Gemma Ashby
Georgia Connell
Charlie Knapp

Jess Andrew s Gayler
Tracy Spittle

Rachel Levinson

Kaley Cooper

Jessie Burrough Haq
Natasha Turner
Olivia Wrennell

Emily Bow en

Dylan Jenkins

Sue Andrew s
Monika Malinow ska
Marie Knibbs

Ben Wyatt

Nicki Connell

Kate Hogg

Jessie Burrough Haq
Hla Bollon

Jane del Missier
Monika Malinow ska
Chris Edmunds
Nicki Connell

Sarah Hellyer

Jen Woodw ard
Katie Wrennall
Gemma Ashby
Rachel Levinson
Beccy Green



Class 4 A Ponies

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

43 lggy
23 DD

30 Lady of the Woods
31 Foxy

Class 4 BHorses

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

48 Rockys Profiles
51 Bango

49 Socks

33 Private Ryan 11
32 Ringroe Diamond
44 Ace High

Class 5 A Ponies - all eliminated

Class 5 BHorses

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

66 Penhill Kapitien
61 Lord Soley

60 Summer

67 George

49 Socks

64 My Valiant Prince

Class 6 A Ponies

1st

69 Linw ood Lindor

Class 6 BHorses

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

66 Penhill Kapitien

71 Jasper Too

72 Darnoes

52 Bivanti

75 Bloxham DeeCee 11
70 Solomans Seal

Hla Bollon
Olivia Wrennell
Georgie Vella
Dylan Jenkins

Laura Fontes

Phillippa Hendry

Isabella Von Mesterhazy
Kate Hogg

Sam Luff

Sarah Hellyer

Amy Simon

Zoe Furnell Brennan
Amy Gamage

Adam Harvey

Isabella Von Mesterhazy
Sasha Daw son-Smith

Amy Gamage

Amy Simon

Sophie Rothbarth
Adam Harvey
Natalie Porter
Natascha Whitehead
Pippa Pearce



